
2018 McALLEN JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Harlingen High = 337 1 Parker Smith (Harlingen High) = 74

2 Weslaco = 361 2 Jordan Cancino (Weslaco) = 78

3 Harlingen South = 376 3 Aaron Salinas (Harlingen High) = 80

4 Sharyland High = 381 4 Braulio de la Garza (Sharyland High) = 82

5 McAllen Memorial = 416 5 Cameron Ericksmoan (Harlingen High) = 85

6 Sharyland Pioneer = 423 6 Gavin Givilancz (Weslaco) = 89

PSJA = 423 7 Malichi Pena (Harlingen South) = 90

8 Donna = 426 Roman Andablo (Harlingen South) = 90

9 Roma = 431 9 Michael Scalise (Roma) = 91

10 Brownsville Rivera = 447 10 Colton Seal (McAllen Memorial) = 93

11 Pike High School = 447 Mason Pena (Roma) = 93

12 La Joya = 458 Hayden Beck (McAllen) - ind = 93

13 La Joya Palmview = 493

Date:  October 9, 2018 (Tuesday)

Field:  74 players

Course:  Palmview GC (McAllen)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Clear

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

74 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

39 Sebastian Valenzuela (La Feria) = 109 = 109

16 Eli De Leon (La Feria) = 98 = 98

13 Nicholas Rivera (McAllen) = 95 = 95

10 Hayden Beck (McAllen) = 93 = 93

62 Cambell King (McAllen Memorial) = 121 = 121

59 Joel Paz (Brownsville Porter) = 119 = 119

32 Austin Castro (Brownsville Porter) = 107 = 107

61 Juan Lozano (Brownsville Porter) = 120 = 120

13 Rojelio Argeaga (Sharyland) = 95 = 95

54 Hector Velasco (Sharyland) = 114 = 114

46 Angelo Martinez (Valley View) = 111 = 111

35 Andres Normendeiz (Valley View) = 108 = 108

57 Jacob Rosales (Valley View) = 118 = 118

52 Wesley Wheelock (Harlingen South) = 113 = 113



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

74 players in the field

1st Harlingen High 2nd Weslaco

1 Parker Smith = 74 2 Jordan Cancino = 78

3 Aaron Salinas = 80 6 Gavin Givilancz = 89

16 Jacob Harms = 98 16 Aaron Gonzalez = 98

5 Cameron Eriksmoen = 85 15 Daniel Alaniz = 96

dnf Landon Lopez = NS 52 Joaquin Barron = 113

TEAM TOTAL:  = 337 TEAM TOTAL:  = 361

3rd Harlingen South 4th Sharyland High

7 Malichi Pena = 90 4 Braulio de la Garza = 82

7 Roman Andablo = 90 16 Justin Rodriguez = 98

16 Raul Ramirez = 98 25 Edward Palaco = 101

16 Derek Elizondo = 98 24 Roderick Villarreal = 100

35 Diego Solis = 108 39 Matthew Villarreal = 109

TEAM TOTAL:  = 376 TEAM TOTAL:  = 381

5th McAllen Memorial 6th Sharyland Pioneer

46 Grant Farris = 111 22 Alexander Ahback = 99

28 Antony Aguirre = 103 30 Isaiah Reyes = 104

56 Patricio Miner = 116 62 Rojelio Jimenez = 121

10 Colton Seal = 93 22 Caleb Toney = 99

39 Jeffrey Kapilivsky = 109

TEAM TOTAL:  = 416 TEAM TOTAL:  = 423

7th PSJA 8th Donna

46 Albert Solis = 111 31 Ryan Hernandez = 105

35 Joel Casas = 108 39 Nicholas Mata = 109

25 Zach Herrera = 101 46 Alejandro Gutierrez = 111

28 Taylor Prichard = 103 25 Eli Carmona = 101

57 Justin Guerra = 118

TEAM TOTAL:  = 423 TEAM TOTAL:  = 426

9th Roma 10th Brownsville Rivera

10 Mason Pena = 93 55 Carlos Martinez = 115

9 Michael Scalise = 91 46 Kyle Shea = 111

70 Ethan Barrera = 124 43 Jorge Uvalle = 110

66 Jonathan L Salinas = 123 46 Isaias Garza = 111

TEAM TOTAL:  = 431 TEAM TOTAL:  = 447



11th Pike High School 12th La Joya

43 Art Sanchez = 110 66 Juan Hernandez = 123

35 Ricardo Rosa = 108 62 Aiden Garcia = 121

71 Carlos McVey = 125 32 Julio Trevino = 107

43 Sebastian Pena = 110 32 Martin Flores = 107

59 Arturo Sanchez = 119

TEAM TOTAL:  = 447 TEAM TOTAL:  = 458

13th La Joya Palmview

71 Javier Perez = 125

66 Robert Garza = 123

66 Jacob Galvan = 123

65 Logan Salinas = 122

73 Liam Maffett = 126

TEAM TOTAL:  = 493



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Parker Smith Harlingen High 74

2 Jordan Cancino Weslaco 78

3 Aaron Salinas Harlingen High 80

4 Braulio de la Garza Sharyland High 82

5 Cameron Eriksmoen Harlingen High 85

6 Gavin Givilancz Weslaco 89

7 Malichi Pena Harlingen South 90

7 Roman Andablo Harlingen South 90

9 Michael Scalise Roma 91

10 Colton Seal McAllen Memorial 93

10 Mason Pena Roma 93

10 Hayden Beck (McAllen) INDIVIDUALS 93

13 Nicholas Rivera (McAllen) INDIVIDUALS 95

13 Rojelio Argeaga (Sharyland) INDIVIDUALS 95

15 Daniel Alaniz Weslaco 96

16 Jacob Harms Harlingen High 98

16 Aaron Gonzalez Weslaco 98

16 Raul Ramirez Harlingen South 98

16 Derek Elizondo Harlingen South 98

16 Justin Rodriguez Sharyland High 98

16 Eli De Leon (La Feria) INDIVIDUALS 98

22 Alexander Ahback Sharyland Pioneer 99

22 Caleb Toney Sharyland Pioneer 99

24 Roderick Villarreal Sharyland High 100

25 Edward Palaco Sharyland High 101

25 Eli Carmona Donna 101

25 Zach Herrera PSJA 101

28 Taylor Prichard PSJA 103

28 Antony Aguirre McAllen Memorial 103

30 Isaiah Reyes Sharyland Pioneer 104

31 Ryan Hernandez Donna 105

32 Julio Trevino La Joya 107

32 Martin Flores La Joya 107

32 Austin Castro (Brownsville Porter) INDIVIDUALS 107

35 Diego Solis Harlingen South 108

35 Ricardo Rosa Pike High School 108

35 Andres Normendeiz (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 108

35 Joel Casas PSJA 108

39 Nicholas Mata Donna 109

39 Matthew Villarreal Sharyland High 109

39 Jeffrey Kapilivsky McAllen Memorial 109

39 Sebastian Valenzuela (La Feria) INDIVIDUALS 109

43 Jorge Uvalle Brownsville Rivera 110

43 Art Sanchez Pike High School 110

43 Sebastian Pena Pike High School 110



46 Alejandro Gutierrez Donna 111

46 Albert Solis PSJA 111

46 Grant Farris McAllen Memorial 111

46 Kyle Shea Brownsville Rivera 111

46 Isaias Garza Brownsville Rivera 111

46 Angelo Martinez (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 111

52 Joaquin Barron Weslaco 113

52 Wesley Wheelock (Harlingen South) INDIVIDUALS 113

54 Hector Velasco (Sharyland) INDIVIDUALS 114

55 Carlos Martinez Brownsville Rivera 115

56 Patricio Miner McAllen Memorial 116

57 Justin Guerra PSJA 118

57 Jacob Rosales (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 118

59 Arturo Sanchez Pike High School 119

59 Joel Paz (Brownsville Porter) INDIVIDUALS 119

61 Juan Lozano (Brownsville Porter) INDIVIDUALS 120

62 Rojelio Jimenez Sharyland Pioneer 121

62 Aiden Garcia La Joya 121

62 Cambell King (McAllen Memorial) INDIVIDUALS 121

65 Logan Salinas La Joya Palmview 122

66 Jonathan L Salinas Roma 123

66 Juan Hernandez La Joya 123

66 Robert Garza La Joya Palmview 123

66 Jacob Galvan La Joya Palmview 123

70 Ethan Barrera Roma 124

71 Carlos McVey Pike High School 125

71 Javier Perez La Joya Palmview 125

73 Liam Maffett La Joya Palmview 126

dnf Landon Lopez Harlingen High NS


